
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S124DB-90008      

SITUS: 7165 SW SAGERT ST, 108           

R2084046

023.76    

MORTGAGE CODE:    WFR-WFR

                                                   
                                                   
                                                   

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        

EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CITY-TUALATIN                
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-CITY OF TUALATIN        
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               

BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

33.98
18.48

599.45
66.99

$718.90

270.15
11.61
8.42

183.25
272.32

0.00
30.04
70.89
10.81
11.53

$869.02

10.65
16.30
43.52
32.20

133.73
13.93
21.30
36.49

$308.12

$1,896.04

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND                   
STRUCTURE:             
TOTAL RMV VALUE:       

TAXABLE VALUES:        
ASSESSED VALUE         

0 
94,240 
94,240 

94,240 

0 
143,780 
143,780 

120,150 

$1,405.78 $1,896.04 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,839.16

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

56.88
25.28
NONE

$1,839.16 
$1,238.75 
$632.02 

R2084046

                                      
                                      
                                      

ORCHARD HILL CONDO, LOT 8, INTEREST IN COMMON     
ELEMENT                                           


